

Thank YOU for making a contribution to our auction in support of our deserving Cadets!

AUCTION DONATION FORM

Please complete this form and return to Simone Brown at sbrown@armyandnavyacademy.org.

NAME / COMPANY		
MAILING ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIPCOD
CONTACT NAME		
PHONE	E-MAIL	
DONATION INFORMATIO	DN (Please print)	
Donated item		
Estimated Fair Market Value		

QUESTIONS?

Contact Simone Brown, Assistant Director of Advancement

760.547.5274

sbrown@armyandnavyacademy.org

Army and Navy Academy reserves the right to package donations with other donated items for bidding purposes. Army and Navy Academy is recognized as a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization by the Internal Revenue Service; Federal ID no. 95-1184512.



DELIVERY METHOD

- I will deliver the item to Army and Navy Academy by March 10, 2025.
- □ I need Army and Navy Academy to contact me to arrange pick-up of this item.
- □ I will provide the necessary certificate for this item, via email.
- □ I will provide the necessary certificate for this item, via drop off.
- □ I need Army and Navy Academy to create a certificate for this item.

Please deliver your item/donation(s) with this completed form to:

Army and Navy Academy Attn: Advancement Department / 2025 Auction 2605 Carlsbad Blvd, Carlsbad, CA 92008